
 

E-Mail Details SESSION(M.ED) 2017 – 2019 

Roll No. Name Father's Name Mother's Name Email id  

1 Sarita Kumari Arvind Kumar Singh Manju Sinha saritakumari76@zhttc.net.in 

2 
Sagar Kanya 

Dhairya Nath 
Choudhary 

Asha Devi 
sagarkanya21@zhttc.net.in 

3 Astha Anjali Shivanarayan Singh Kiran Kumari asthaanjali36@zhttc.net.in 

4 Guriya Kumari Lakshmi Roy Sunita Devi guriyakumari33@zhttc.net.in 

5 Sneha Shriti Madhav Prasad Yadav Manju Kumari snehashriti50@zhttc.net.in 

6 
Sadqua Tabassum Samiur Rahman 

Tabassum 
Rahman sadquatabassum67@zhttc.net.in 

7 Shrita Bhawani Dr. Rudra Kant Amar Nirupma Amar shritabhawani55@zhttc.net.in 

8 Sufia Sohail Md Sohail Ahmad Md. Sohail Ahmad sufiasohail63@zhttc.net.in 

9 Sushma Kumari Gagan Deo Mahto Surya Deo Mahto sushmakumari47@zhttc.net.in 

10 
Mrinalini 

Chandrakant Prasad 
Shahi 

Saroj Sinha 
mrinalini03@zhttc.net.in 

11 Sarwat Perween Sanaul Hasan Sadra Khatoon sarwatperween94@zhttc.net.in 

12 Rajni Kumari Kumar Radheshyam Neelam Kumari rajnikumari29@zhttc.net.in 



Roll No. Name Father's Name Mother's Name Email id  

13 Noorie Asgar Ali Khusbun Nisa noorie13@zhttc.net.in 

14 Pushpam Kumari Sri Upendra Mishra Lalita Devi pushpamkumari08@zhttc.net.in 

15 Rekha Kumari Gorakh Prasad Yadav Samkaliya Devi rekhakumari38@zhttc.net.in 

16 
Manoranjan Kumar 
Singh 

Rabindra Prasad Singh Rita Devi 
manoranjankumarsingh19@zhttc.net.in 

17 Irshad Ahmad Sulaiman Ahmad   irshadahmad14@zhttc.net.in 

18 Kumari Simmi Singh Late Babulal Singh Late Rekha Devi kumarisimmisingh79@zhttc.net.in 

19 
Dharmendra Kumar 

Narendra Deo 
Choudhary 

Ashamani 
Choudhary dharmendrakumar74@zhttc.net.in 

20 Shazia Manauwar Abrar Ahmad Akbari Khatoon shaziamanauwar94@zhttc.net.in 

21 Sudhira Kumari Ram Prit Yadav   sudhirakumari87@zhttc.net.in 

22 
Chandrashekhar 
Kumar 

Surendra Paswan   
chandrashekharkumar15@zhttc.net.in 

23 Priya Kumari Lakhan Lal Paswan   priyakumari79@zhttc.net.in 

24 Md Khorshid Alam Ashfaque Ahmad Azmati Khatoon mdkhorshidalam43@zhttc.net.in 

25 Mukund Kumar Dutta Ram Ballabh Dutta Sudha Devi mukundkumardutta81@zhttc.net.in 

26 Farhat Jahan Ghulam Ahmad Sultana Begum farhatjahan72@zhttc.net.in 

27 Mahjabeen Md Gulam Rasool Devta Rani mahjabeen28@zhttc.net.in 

28 
Namish Kumar 
Choudhary 

Ram Jiwan Choudhary   
namishkumarchoudhary24@zhttc.net.in 

29 Raushan Kumar Singh Chaturbhuj Prasad Singh Vina Devi raushankumarsingh24@zhttc.net.in 

30 Rajesh Kumar Ram Mahto Ram   rajeshkumarram59@zhttc.net.in 

31 Israt Zabeen Suhail Ahmad   isratzabeen37@zhttc.net.in 

32 Hena Siddiqui Sohail Ahmad   henasiddiqui09@zhttc.net.in 

33 Farah Naz Saghir Ahmad   farahnaz45@zhttc.net.in 
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34 Md Razi Haider Ujala Md Nasim Haider   mdrazihaiderujala96@zhttc.net.in 

35 Md Rashid Shamim Md Shamim Akhter   mdrashidshamim31@zhttc.net.in 

36 Md Aslam Jamal Md Junaid Ahmad Saleha Khatoon mdaslamjamal83@zhttc.net.in 

37 Md Tariqur Rahman Md Obaidur Rahman   mdtariqurrahman67@zhttc.net.in 

38 Yogesh Kumar Deo Kant Lal Das Indu Devi yogeshkumar62@zhttc.net.in 

39 Kiran Kumari Sri Arvind Kumar Prasad   kirankumari34@zhttc.net.in 

40 Md Amjad Hussain Md Masud Alam   mdamjadhussain69@zhttc.net.in 

41 Anupama Kumari Vijay Kumar Jha Mamta Devi anupamakumari29@zhttc.net.in 

42 Manoj Kumar Sahu Bhatu Sahu Sudama Devi manojkumarsahu60@zhttc.net.in 

43 Anjum Furqan Badrul Hassan Quasar anjumfurqan10@zhttc.net.in 

44 Neetish Kumar Satyendra Prasad Singh Mala Kumari neetishkumar24@zhttc.net.in 

45 Manish Kumar Jha Sunil Kumar Jha Mahima Jha manishkumarjha31@zhttc.net.in 

46 
Jag Mohan Choudhary 

Shambhu Prasad 
Choudhary 

Pratima 
Choudhary jagmohanchoudhary55@zhttc.net.in 

47 Sangita Kumari Shobhakant Jha Chadramukhi Devi sangitakumari19@zhttc.net.in 

48 Moni Kumari Durganand Jha Dharmasali Devi monikumari32@zhttc.net.in 

49 Arti Kumari Satischandra Jha Perveena Devi artikumari02@zhttc.net.in 

50 Shalini Singh Nirmal Kumar Singh   shalinisingh93@zhttc.net.in 

 
 

   

 
 

   
 


